Year 3 and Under Girls

Year Name

3

W W W W WNWWWNWWWWNENDNWWWWWWWWWWWNWWWWWNNWWNWWWWEWN

Laila Anderson

AMY SCOTT

Jaeda Kassey
Isabella Russel
Millie Abbott
Sophie Parker
Madeleine Olsen
Charlie Powell
Jessica MicLennan
Danyelle Louise Johnson
Olivia Boyd
Savannah Allan

Elisa Cordner
Paloma King

Zoe Burrell

Phoebie McBride
Lexi Williams
Isabella Harris

Ruby McGhie
Ella-Grace Churchward
Taylor Howard

Ella Kernohan
Nova-Lee Miller
KAYLA VAN DER VYVER
Cori Waikari-Mellars
Lylah Martin

Karley McHenry

Ella Te Kani

Peyton Keith

Niamh Shannon
Katie Jordan
Madison Wos
Kristina Cordner
Olivia Langdale-Hunt
Madison Hoult
Maya Haar

Zoe Inglis

Keziah Tuuina

Grace Wilby
Treyarni Ripia

Isabel To'ia

Teagen Scrivener
Eboni Davies

Katie Pritchard
Isabelle Doile
Rhiana Pilcher
Annie Barling

School

Trentham School
Totara Park School
Silverstream School
Upper Hutt Primary School
Silverstream School
Silverstream School
Silverstream School
Plateau School
Trentham School
Oxford Crescent School
Mangaroa School
Mangaroa School
Plateau School

St Brendan’s School
Plateau School
Mangaroa School
Oxford Crescent School
Upper Hutt Primary School
Upper Hutt Primary School
Silverstream School
Plateau School
Silverstream School
Silverstream School
Totara Park School
Silverstream School
Saint Joseph's School
Silverstream School
Silverstream School
Saint Joseph's School
Saint Joseph's School
St Brendan’s School

St Brendan’s School
Plateau School
Silverstream School

St Brendan’s School
Trentham School
Trentham School
Trentham School
Trentham School
Oxford Crescent School
Silverstream School
Trentham School
Silverstream School
Birchville School

St Brendan’s School
Saint Joseph's School
Pinehaven School

Place

O 00 NOO UL A WN -

B A D DPEDEADDWWWWWWWWWWNRNNNNNNNNNRRPRRRERRRERRERR
O N D WP OWOVOMNOCUDNWNPOOLONODUDWNRPOOLOLNOUDWNIEPRERO

225



N W EFEP P NEFEPNNREPENWWWWWWNNNWWNNWWWNNNDNWWNNWERENWNWWWERENNDNDNDWWWW

Xanthe Watson
Madison Boag
Chloe Roberts

Eva Rush

Sienna Hare

Emma Bonny

Ayla Tyson

Erika Saxby
Isabelle Irving
Mikayla Wollman
Bayleigh Holdaway
Keira Bingham
Isabelle Radcliffe
Ruby Brewer

Faith Burrell
Madison Higgins
Raynah Sinclair
Olivia Aplin

Lily Foster

Lauren Quilty
Maycen Keenan Dwan
BROOKE HUMPHREY
Lucy Bryers

Emma Chivers

Ella Ramsey

Jamie LockHart — Wallace
Ataahua Hemi
Alexis Grove

Sera Muringathery
Aryanne Jowitt
Daisy Lockley
Ariella Hannan
Tora Kusabs

Olivia Linguard
Deanna Grindlay
Freya Corsbie
Laura Clark

Brook Putter
ANYA ENSLIN
Mikaela Adams
Isla Teasdale

Lilly T

Sophie Cathro
Jamie Putter
Kymani Gregory
Keisha Pegg

Krysta Thompson-Toomer
Carys Watson
Lucia Morrell

Ruby Sandiford

St Brendan’s School

St Brendan’s School
Birchville School
Oxford Crescent School
St Brendan’s School
Plateau School

St Brendan’s School

St Brendan’s School
Silverstream School
Trentham School
Plateau School

Oxford Crescent School
Trentham School
Birchville School

Fraser Crescent School
Birchville School
Birchville School
Birchville School

St Brendan’s School
Upper Hutt Primary School
Trentham School
Totara Park School
Birchville School
Plateau School

Fraser Crescent School
Oxford Crescent School
Maoribank

Trentham School

St Brendan’s School
Birchville School
Plateau School

Plateau School

Plateau School

Upper Hutt Primary School
Pinehaven School
Pinehaven School
Oxford Crescent School
Mangaroa School
Totara Park School
Mangaroa School
Plateau School

Plateau School
Birchville School
Mangaroa School
Birchville School
Oxford Crescent School
Birchville School
Birchville School
Mangaroa School
Oxford Crescent School

49
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
84
85
86
87
88
90
91
92
93
94
94
95
97
98
99
100
101
102
103



N N PR P RPREPWWNNNNNERERWNWPRRRPRWWWWWWNWWNWWNWNWWWWWWWWWNR

Shanae Reilly
Brihanna Pihama
OLIVIA WEBBER

JULIA BRADFORD
MADDISON WILLIAMS
MISHRI PETTINGER
SHAKIRA TAYLOR-EDWARDS
MADISON HARTLEY
YULINN YANG

STEVEE BAILEY
GEMMA MURTAUGH
KAYLA ADAMS

Elena Hicks

Bailey Whitaker
Maddison Galbraith

Aaliyah DAIGNEAULT-LAFRENTZ

Thu Lo
Madeline-Rodger
Sefia

Brooke Holmes
Brooke Searle
Trinity Main

Isla Taylor-Doig
Olivia Stevenson
Madelaine Reynolds
Sophie Kitchen

Ella Smits

Rhea Ratan

Bella Coxson
Janiah Blaikie
Jadah Williams
Anikah Apanui
Hope Watson
Hannah Edwards
AnnabelleSimmons
Mairah Caroll-Knight
Lacey Bennett
Ridy Fraser

Emma Ibbotson
Aimee McGall
Ysabellah Snow
Millie Noyes

Olivia Whiteman
Ruby MacKenzie
Ruby Coffey-Duffin
Tiana Betham
Sophie Glynn

Birchville School

Plateau School

Totara Park School

Totara Park School

Totara Park School

Totara Park School

Totara Park School

Totara Park School

Totara Park School

Totara Park School

Totara Park School

Totara Park School

Upper Hutt Primary School
Upper Hutt Primary School
Saint Joseph's School

Saint Joseph's School
Mangaroa School

Mangaroa-School
Mangaroa-School

Trentham School
Silverstream School
Silverstream School
Silverstream School
Silverstream School
Silverstream School
Silverstream School
Oxford Crescent School
Oxford Crescent School
Oxford Crescent School
Oxford Crescent School
Oxford Crescent School
Fraser Crescent School
Fraser Crescent School
Plateau School

Plateau School

Plateau School

Plateau School

Plateau School

Plateau School

Plateau School

Plateau School

St Brendan’s School

St Brendan’s School

St Brendan’s School

St Brendan’s School

St Brendan’s School

St Brendan’s School

105
106
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



