Year 3 and Under Girls

Year	Name	School	Place	
3	Laila Anderson	Trentham School	1	
2	AMY SCOTT	Totara Park School	2	
3	Jaeda Kassey	Silverstream School	3	
1	Isabella Russel	Upper Hutt Primary School	4	
3	Millie Abbott	Silverstream School	5	
3	Sophie Parker	Silverstream School	6	
3	Madeleine Olsen	Silverstream School	7	
3	Charlie Powell	Plateau School	8	
2	Jessica McLennan	Trentham School	9	
3	Danyelle Louise Johnson	Oxford Crescent School	10	
3	Olivia Boyd	Mangaroa School	11	
2	Savannah Allan	Mangaroa School	12	
2	Elisa Cordner	Plateau School	13	
3	Paloma King	St Brendan's School	14	
3	Zoe Burrell	Plateau School	15	
3	Phoebie McBride	Mangaroa School	16	
3	Lexi Williams	Oxford Crescent School	17	
3	Isabella Harris	Upper Hutt Primary School	18	
2	Ruby McGhie	Upper Hutt Primary School	19	
3	Ella-Grace Churchward	Silverstream School	20	
3	Taylor Howard	Plateau School	21	
3	Ella Kernohan	Silverstream School	22	
3	Nova-Lee Miller	Silverstream School	23	
3	KAYLA VAN DER VYVER	Totara Park School	24	
3	Cori Waikari-Mellars	Silverstream School	25	
3	Lylah Martin	Saint Joseph's School	26	
3	Karley McHenry	Silverstream School	27	
3	Ella Te Kani	Silverstream School	28	
3	Peyton Keith	Saint Joseph's School	29	
3	Niamh Shannon	Saint Joseph's School	30	
2	Katie Jordan	St Brendan's School	31	
1	Madison Wos	St Brendan's School	32	
2	Kristina Cordner	Plateau School	33	
3	Olivia Langdale-Hunt	Silverstream School	34	
3	Madison Hoult	St Brendan's School	35	
3	Maya Haar	Trentham School	36	
3	Zoe Inglis	Trentham School	37	
2	Keziah Tuuina	Trentham School	38	
3	Grace Wilby	Trentham School	39	
3	Treyarni Ripia	Oxford Crescent School	40	
3	Isabel To'ia	Silverstream School	41	
2	Teagen Scrivener	Trentham School	43	
3	Eboni Davies	Silverstream School	44	
3	Katie Pritchard	Birchville School		225
3	Isabelle Doile	St Brendan's School	46	
3	Rhiana Pilcher	Saint Joseph's School	47	
3	Annie Barling	Pinehaven School	48	

3	Xanthe Watson	St Brendan's School	49
3	Madison Boag	St Brendan's School	50
3	Chloe Roberts	Birchville School	51
3	Eva Rush	Oxford Crescent School	51
2	Sienna Hare	St Brendan's School	53
2	Emma Bonny	Plateau School	54
2	Ayla Tyson	St Brendan's School	55 - 6
1	Erika Saxby	St Brendan's School	56
3	Isabelle Irving	Silverstream School	58
3	Mikayla Wollman	Trentham School	59
3	Bayleigh Holdaway	Plateau School	60
2	Keira Bingham	Oxford Crescent School	61
3	Isabelle Radcliffe	Trentham School	62
2	Ruby Brewer	Birchville School	63
1	Faith Burrell	Fraser Crescent School	64
3	Madison Higgins	Birchville School	66
2	Raynah Sinclair	Birchville School	67
2	Olivia Aplin	Birchville School	68
3	Lily Foster	St Brendan's School	69
3	Lauren Quilty	Upper Hutt Primary School	70
2	Maycen Keenan Dwan	Trentham School	71
2	BROOKE HUMPHREY	Totara Park School	72
2	Lucy Bryers	Birchville School	74
2	Emma Chivers	Plateau School	75
3	Ella Ramsey	Fraser Crescent School	76
3	Jamie LockHart – Wallace	Oxford Crescent School	77
3	Ataahua Hemi	Maoribank	78
2	Alexis Grove	Trentham School	79
2	Sera Muringathery	St Brendan's School	80
3	Aryanne Jowitt	Birchville School	81
3	Daisy Lockley	Plateau School	82
2	Ariella Hannan	Plateau School	84
2	Tora Kusabs	Plateau School	85
2	Olivia Linguard	Upper Hutt Primary School	86
3	Deanna Grindlay	Pinehaven School	87
3	Freya Corsbie	Pinehaven School	88
3	Laura Clark	Oxford Crescent School	90
3	Brook Putter	Mangaroa School	91
3	ANYA ENSLIN	Totara Park School	92
3	Mikaela Adams	Mangaroa School	93
2	Isla Teasdale	Plateau School	94
1	Lilly T	Plateau School	94
2	Sophie Cathro	Birchville School	95
2	Jamie Putter	Mangaroa School	97
1	Kymani Gregory	Birchville School	98
2	Keisha Pegg	Oxford Crescent School	99
1	Krysta Thompson-Toomer	Birchville School	100
1	Carys Watson	Birchville School	101
3	Lucia Morrell	Mangaroa School	102
2	Ruby Sandiford	Oxford Crescent School	103

1	Shanae Reilly	Birchville School	105
2	Brihanna Pihama	Plateau School	106
3	OLIVIA WEBBER	Totara Park School	DNS
3	JULIA BRADFORD	Totara Park School	DNS
3	MADDISON WILLIAMS	Totara Park School	DNS
3	MISHRI PETTINGER	Totara Park School	DNS
3	SHAKIRA TAYLOR-EDWARDS	Totara Park School	DNS
3	MADISON HARTLEY	Totara Park School	DNS
3	YULINN YANG	Totara Park School	DNS
3	STEVEE BAILEY	Totara Park School	DNS
3	GEMMA MURTAUGH	Totara Park School	DNS
2	KAYLA ADAMS	Totara Park School	DNS
3	Elena Hicks	Upper Hutt Primary School	DNS
2	Bailey Whitaker	Upper Hutt Primary School	DNS
3	Maddison Galbraith	Saint Joseph's School	DNS
3	Aaliyah DAIGNEAULT-LAFRENTZ	Saint Joseph's School	DNS
2	Thu Lo	Mangaroa School	DNS
3	Madeline Rodger	Mangaroa School	DNS
3	Sofia	Mangaroa School	DNS
2	Brooke Holmes	Trentham School	DNS
3	Brooke Searle	Silverstream School	DNS
3	Trinity Main	Silverstream School	DNS
3	Isla Taylor-Doig	Silverstream School	DNS
3	Olivia Stevenson	Silverstream School	DNS
3	Madelaine Reynolds	Silverstream School	DNS
3	Sophie Kitchen	Silverstream School	DNS
1	Ella Smits	Oxford Crescent School	DNS
1	Rhea Ratan	Oxford Crescent School	DNS
1	Bella Coxson	Oxford Crescent School	DNS
1	Janiah Blaikie	Oxford Crescent School Oxford Crescent School	DNS
3 2	Jadah Williams	Fraser Crescent School	DNS DNS
3	Anikah Apanui	Fraser Crescent School	DNS
3 1	Hope Watson Hannah Edwards	Plateau School	DNS
2	AnnabelleSimmons	Plateau School	DNS
2	Mairah Caroll-Knight	Plateau School	DNS
2	Lacey Bennett	Plateau School	DNS
2	Ridy Fraser	Plateau School	DNS
2	Emma Ibbotson	Plateau School	DNS
3	Aimee McGall	Plateau School	DNS
3	Ysabellah Snow	Plateau School	DNS
1	Millie Noyes	St Brendan's School	DNS
1	Olivia Whiteman	St Brendan's School	DNS
1	Ruby MacKenzie	St Brendan's School	DNS
1	Ruby Coffey-Duffin	St Brendan's School	DNS
2	Tiana Betham	St Brendan's School	DNS
2	Sophie Glynn	St Brendan's School	DNS